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WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
21 Soil-Clay 21
21 Shale 42
21 Lime 63
10 Shale 73
5 Lime 78
38 Shale 116
14 Lime 130
11 Shale 141
26 Lime 167
6 Shale 173
20 Lime 193
3 Shale 196
19 Lime 215
3 Shale 218
3 Shale 221
17 Shale 238
7 Sand 245
11 Sandy Shale 256
74 Shale 330
6 Sandy Shale 336
20 Shale 356
8 Broken Sand 364
12 Sandy Lime 376
3 Sandy Lime 379
7 Sandy Lime 386
2 Sandy Lime 388
2 Sandy Lime 390
1 Broken Sand 391
4 Shale 395
4 Lime 399
1 Shale 400
7 Sandy Lime 407
3 Lime 410
4 Shale 414
3 Sand 417
5 Sandy Shale 423
24 Shale 447
6 Lime 453
4 Sandy Shale 457
10 Shale 467
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5 Lime 472
3 Shale 475
17 Shale 492
2 Lime 494
3 Lime 497
19 Shale 516
5 Lime 521
18 Shale 539
2 Lime 541
15 Shale 556
6 Shale 562
5 Sand 567
30 Sand 597
1 Broken Sand 598
2 Coal & Shale 600
6 Shale 606
3 Lime 609
5 Shale 614
3 Broken Sand 617
4 Shale 621
1 Broken Sand 622
2 Sand 624
2 Broken Sand 626
2 Sand 628
19 Core 647
1 Sand 648
2 Sand 650
3 Sand 653
2 Broken Sand 655
3 Shale 658
82 Shale 740-TD




